ENGEL Omnibusverkehr

E 103 Eckenweiher-Diimmenz Tel.: 07041 - 6565

Baustellenfahrplan giiltig ab: 21.11.22 =

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 30 28 32 26 24 36 38 84 40 42 44 6 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 14 62 16 64 18 66 20 68 22
Verkehrshinweise

Miuhlacker Steinbeisstrale ab 557/ 6:55 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Mihlacker Rosslesweg 5:58 6:56 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Mihlacker Eckenweiher Strale 5:59 6:57 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Mihlacker Kreisberufsschule 6:00 6:58 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Miihlacker BAHNHOF an 6:02 7:00 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02

L 105 aus Enzkreiskliniken 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29
L 106 aus Enzkreiskliniken 6:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 | 12:15 | 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02

L 700 aus Bretten Bahnhof 5:20 5:49 6:22 6:49 7:23 7:49 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51

L 702 aus Oberderdingen Flehingen 5:16 5:49 6:24 6:49 717 7:55 8:24 9:19 10:19 11:19 13:29 14:19 15:19 16:23 | 16:54 | 17:19 | 17:54 | 18:19 | 18:54 | 19:19
Mihlacker BAHNHOF ab| 5:29| 6:04| 6:24| 7:00| 7:29| 8:04| 8:29| 9:04| 9:29|10:04 |10:29 |11:04 |11:29 |12:04 |12:29 |13:04 |13:29 |14:04 |14:29 | 15:04 |15:29 |16:04 |16:29 |17:04 |17:29 |18:04 |18:29 |19:04 |19:29

Miuhlacker PoststralBe - - - - - = - - = o o o o - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Erich Fuchslocher Platz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R R R R

Mihlacker Goethestral3e 5:32| 6:07| 6:27| 7:03| 7:32| 8:07| 8:32| 9:07| 9:32|10:07 {10:32 |11:07 |11:32 |12:07 |12:32 |13:07 | 13:32 |14:07 | 14:32 |15:07 | 15:32 |16:07 | 16:32 [17:07 |17:32 |18:07 |18:32 |19:07 |19:32
Muhlacker Bergstral3e 5:32| 6:07| 6:27| 7:03| 7:32| 8:07| 8:32| 9:07| 9:32|10:07 |10:32 |11:07 {11:32 |12:07 |12:32|13:07 |13:32 |14:07 | 14:32 | 15:07 |15:32 | 16:07 |16:32 | 17:07 |17:32 | 18:07 | 18:32 |19:07 | 19:32
Mihlacker KELTER 5:33| 6:08| 6:28| 7:04| 7:33 8:33| 9:08| 9:33 10:33 (11:08 | 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 |15:08 | 15:33 16:33 [17:08 |17:33 18:33 (19:08 | 19:33
Mihlacker Wertle 5:34| 6:09| 6:29| 7:05| 7:34 8:34| 9:09| 9:34 10:34 (11:09 | 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 (15:09 | 15:34 16:34 (17:09 | 17:34 18:34 (19:09 | 19:34
Dirrmenz Enzbriicke/Lamm 5:35| 6:10| 6:30| 7:06| 7:35 8:35| 9:10| 9:35 10:35 (11:10 | 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 (15:10 | 15:35 16:35 (17:10 | 17:35 18:35 (19:10 | 19:35
Dirrmenz Reichmannstrafie an| 5:36| 6:11| 6:31| 7:07| 7:36 8:36| 9:11| 9:36 10:36 (11:11 |11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 |15:11 | 15:36 16:36 |17:11 |17:36 18:36 119:11 | 19:36
Dienst 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204

215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216
Unternehmen Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng
Fahrzeugtyp

2022/21.11. / Ausdruck vom 18.11.2022



E 103

Eckenweiher-Diimmenz

Baustellenfahrplan

ENGEL Omnibusverkehr

Tel.: 07041 - 6565
giltig ab: 21.11.22 =

Samstag
Fahrtnummer 70 86 72 2 74 4 76 78 80 8 82 10 12 34
Verkehrshinweise
Miuhlacker Steinbeisstrale ab| 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57
Mihlacker Rosslesweg 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58
Mihlacker Eckenweiher StralRe 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59
Mihlacker Kreisberufsschule 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00
Miihlacker BAHNHOF an| 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02
L 105 aus Enzkreiskliniken 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29
L 106 aus Enzkreiskliniken 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02
L 700 aus Bretten Bahnhof 8:51 10:51 11:56 12:51 13:56
L 702 aus Oberderdingen Flehingen 9:23 11:23 13:23
Mihlacker BAHNHOF ab| 8:04| 8:29| 9:04| 9:29|10:04 (10:29 |11:04 |11:29 |12:04 |12:29 |13:04 | 13:29 |14:04 | 14:39
Miuhlacker Poststrale - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Erich Fuchslocher Platz - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker Goethestral3e 8:07 | 8:32| 9:07| 9:32|10:07 |10:32 |11:07 |11:32 |12:07 |12:32 | 13:07 |13:32 | 14:07 | 14:42
Muhlacker Bergstral3e 8:07| 8:32| 9:07| 9:32|10:07 |10:32 |11:07 |11:32 |12:07 |12:32 |13:07 | 13:32 | 14:07 | 14:42
Mihlacker KELTER 8:08| 8:33| 9:08| 9:33 10:33 (11:08 | 11:33 12:33 (13:08 | 13:33 | 14:08 | 14:43
Mihlacker Wertle 8:09| 8:34| 9:09| 9:34 10:34 (11:09 | 11:34 12:34 ({13:09 | 13:34 | 14:09 | 14:44
Dirrmenz Enzbriicke/Lamm 8:10| 8:35| 9:10| 9:35 10:35 (11:10 | 11:35 12:35 (13:10 | 13:35 | 14:10 | 14:45
Dirrmenz Reichmannstrafie an| 8:11| 8:36| 9:11| 9:36 10:36 [11:11 |11:36 12:36 |113:11 | 13:36 |14:11 | 14:46
Dienst 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 223 | 223 | 223 | 223 | 223
Unternehmen Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng
Fahrzeugtyp

2022/21.11. / Ausdruck vom 18.11.2022



E 103

Dirmenz-Eckenweiher

Baustellenfahrplan

ENGEL Omnibusverkehr
Tel.: 07041 - 6565

giltig ab: 21.11.22 <G

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 31 27 33 29 25 85 3 83 81 7 79 77 75 73 15 71 69 19 67 65 23 63
Verkehrshinweise tz
Dirrmenz Reichmannstraf3e ab| 5:36| 6:11| 6:31| 7:07| 7:36| 8:36| 9:11| 9:36/10:36 |11:11 |11:36 |12:36 |13:36 |14:36 |15:11 |15:36 |16:36 |17:11 |17:36 |18:36 |19:11 |19:36
Dirrmenz August Hebenstreitstrale - - 6:32 - 7:37| 8:37 - 9:37110:37 - 11:37|12:37 |13:37 | 14:37 - 115:37|16:37 - 17:37|18:37 - 119:37
Dirrmenz Richard Wérner Strale - - 6:32 - 7:37| 8:37 - 9:37 |10:37 - 11:37 |12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 - 15:37 |16:37 - 17:37|18:37 - 19:37
Dirrmenz KanzlerstraRe - - 6:34| - 7:39| 839 - 9:3910:39 - [11:39]12:39|13:39 [14:39 - |15:39 (16:39 - [17:39]18:39 - 19:39
Dirrmenz Otto Rieger Stral3e - - 6:35| - 7:40| 8:40| - 9:40 | 10:40 - [11:40|12:40 | 13:40 [14:40 - |15:40 |16:40 - |17:40|18:40 - [19:40
Dirrmenz Richard Woérner Strale - - 6:35 - 7:40| 8:40 - 9:40|10:40 - 11:40|12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 - 15:40 |16:40 - 17:40|18:40 - 19:40
Dirrmenz Baron Miller Weg = = 6:36 = 7:41| 8:41 = 9:4110:41 = 11:41|12:41 |13:41 | 14:41 - |15:141|16:41 - 17:41|18:41 - |19:41
Dirrmenz St. Andreas Stralle 5:37| 6:12| 6:37| 7:08| 7:42| 8:42| 9:12| 9:42|10:42 |11:12 |11:42 |12:42 |13:42 |14:42 {15:12 |15:42 |16:42 |17:12 |17:42 |18:42 |19:12 |19:42
Dirrmenz Obere Konigstralle 5:38| 6:13| 6:38| 7:09| 7:43| 8:43| 9:13| 9:43|10:43 |11:13 |11:43 {12:43 |13:43 |14:43 |15:13 | 15:43 |16:43 |17:13 |17:43 |18:43 |19:13 | 19:43
Diirrmenz Oschelbronner StraRe 5:39| 6:14| 6:39| 7:10| 7:44| 8:44| - 9:44110:44 - |11:4412:44 |13:44 |14:44 - |15:44 |16:44 - |17:44|18:44 - 19:44
Mihlacker Rosenweg - - - - - - 9:14| - - 1114 - - - - 15114 - - |17:14 - - 19:14| -
Dirrmenz Goétzentor 5:39| 6:14| 6:39| 7:10| 7:44| 8:45| 9:15| 9:45|10:45|11:15 |11:45|12:44 |13:44 |14:45 |15:15 | 15:45 |16:45 |17:15 | 17:45|18:45 |19:15 | 19:44
Dirrm. Ersatzhaltestelle Fliederweg 5:40| 6:15| 6:40| 7:11| 7:45| 8:46| 9:16| 9:46|10:46 |11:16 |11:46 |12:45 |13:45 |14:46 [15:16 |15:46 |16:46 |17:16 |17:46 |18:46 |19:16 |19:45
Durrmenz Untere KdnigstraRe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Dirrm. Marktpl. Ersatzhaltestelle 5:42| 6:17| 6:42| 7:13| 7:47| 8:48| 9:18| 9:48|10:48 |11:18 |11:48 |12:47 |13:47 |14:48 [15:18 | 15:48 |16:48 (17:18 |17:48 | 18:48 |19:18 |19:47
Dirrmenz Enzbriicke/Lamm - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Wertle 5:44| 6:19| 6:44| 7:15| 7:49| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50|10:50 |11:20 [11:50 |12:49 | 13:49 |14:50 [15:20 | 15:50 |16:50 [17:20 |17:50 | 18:50 |19:20 |19:49
Muhlacker GYMNASIUM - - - - - - - - - - - 12:50|13:50 - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker Goethestral3e - - - - - - - - - - - |12:51|13:51 - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker KELTER 5:45| 6:20| 6:45| 7:16| 7:50| 8:51| 9:21| 9:51|10:51 |11:21 |11:51 - - |14:51|15:21|15:51 [16:51 |17:21 |17:51|18:51 |19:21 |19:50
Mihlacker Schillerschule 5:46| 6:21| 6:46| 7:17| 7:51| 8:52| 9:22| 9:52|10:52 |11:22 |11:52 |12:52 |13:52 |14:52 [15:22 |15:52 |16:52 (17:22 |17:52 | 18:52 |19:22 |19:51
Mihlacker KarlstraBe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Erich Fuchslocher Platz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Goldshaldenstrae 5:46| 6:21| 6:46| 7:17| 7:51| 852 | 9:22| 9:52|10:52 |11:22 |11:52 |12:52 |13:52 |14:52 |15:22 | 15:52 |16:52 |17:22 |17:52 | 18:52 |19:22 | 19:51
Muhlacker BAHNHOF an| 5:48| 6:23| 6:49| 7:20| 7:53| 8:53| 9:23| 9:53|10:53[11:23 |11:53 |12:53|13:53 |14:53 [15:23 |15:53 |16:53 |17:23 |17:53 | 18:53 {19:23 | 19:52
L 105 nach Enzkreiskliniken 5:52 6:50 7:52 | 852 9:52 | 10:52 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 15:52 | 16:52 17:52 | 18:52 19:52
L 106 nach Enzkreiskliniken 7:19
L 700 nach Bretten Bahnhof 6:01 6:24 | 7:03 7:33 | 8:.03 9:03 10:03 | 11:03 12:03 14:03 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 17:33 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 19:33 | 20:03
L 702 nach Oberderdingen Flehingen 5:57 9:35 11:35 13:05 15:35 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 19:35
Muhlacker BAHNHOF ab| 5:48 6:51 7:53| 8:53 9:53|10:53 11:53 (12:53 |13:53 | 14:53 15:53 [16:53 17:5318:53
Muhlacker Kreisberufsschule = 6:52 7:54 | 8:54 9:54|10:54 11:54 |12:54 |13:54 | 14:54 15:54 |16:54 17:54 |18:54
Mihlacker Industriestrale West 5:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker Héandle 5:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker Steuler 5:50 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker Betriebshof Engel 5:51 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker Eckenweiher StralRe 6:53 7:55| 8:55 9:55]10:55 11:55|12:55 |13:55 | 14:55 15:55 [16:55 17:55|18:55
Mihlacker Rosslesweg 6:53 7:55| 8:55 9:55|10:55 11:55|12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 15:55 |16:55 17:55|18:55
Mihlacker Steinbeisstrale an 6:55 7:57| 857 9:5710:57 11:57 |12:57 |13:57 | 14:57 15:57 |16:57 17:57 |18:57
Dienst 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 203 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204 | 204

215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 215 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216 | 216
Unternehmen Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng
Fahrzeugtyp

tz : = ab Busbahnhof Uiber Industriestrale (Linie 104)

2022/21.11. / Ausdruck vom 18.11.2022



E 103

Dirmenz-Eckenweiher

Baustellenfahrplan

ENGEL Omnibusverkehr
Tel.: 07041 - 6565

giltig ab: 21.11.22 <G

Samstag
Fahrtnummer 61 59 57 55 53 37 39 43 45 47 49 35
Verkehrshinweise
Dirrmenz Reichmannstraf3e ab| 8:11| 8:36| 9:11| 9:36|10:36 |11:11 |11:36 |12:36 |13:11 |13:36 | 14:11 |14:46
Dirrmenz August Hebenstreitstrale o 8:37 o 9:37110:37 o 11:37|12:37 - |13:37 - 14:47
Dirrmenz Richard Wérner Strale - 8:37 - 9:3710:37 - 11:37 |12:37 - |13:37 - 14:47
Dirrmenz KanzlerstraRe = 8:39 = 9:3910:39 = 11:39|12:39 = 13:39 = 14:49
Dirrmenz Otto Rieger Stral3e - 8:40| - 9:4010:40 | - |11:40(12:40 - (13140 - |14:50
Dirrmenz Richard Woérner Strale - 8:40 - 9:40|10:40 - 11:40|12:40 - |13:40 - 14:50
Dirrmenz Baron Miller Weg = 8:41 = 9:41/10:41 = 11:41|12:41 - 13141 - 14:51
Dirrmenz St. Andreas Stralle 8:12| 8:42| 9:12| 9:42|10:42 |11:12 |11:42 (12:42 |13:12 |13:42 |14:12 | 14:52
Dirrmenz Obere Konigstralle 8:13| 8:43| 9:13| 9:43|10:43 [11:13 |11:43|12:43|13:13 [13:43 |14:13 | 14:53
Diirrmenz Oschelbronner StraRe - 8:44| - 9:44110:44 - |11:44|12:44 - 1344 - |14:54
Mihlacker Rosenweg 8:14| - 9:14| - - 1114 - - |13:14| - 1414 -
Dirrmenz Goétzentor 8:15| 8:45| 9:15| 9:45|10:45|11:15 |11:45|12:45|13:15 |13:45 |14:15 | 14:54
Dirrm. Ersatzhaltestelle Fliederweg 8:16| 8:46| 9:16| 9:46|10:46 |11:16 |11:46 |12:46 |13:16 |13:46 |14:16 | 14:55
Durrmenz Untere KdnigstraRe - - - - - - - - - - - -
Dirrm. Marktpl. Ersatzhaltestelle 8:18| 8:48| 9:18| 9:48|10:48|11:18 |11:48 (12:48 |13:18 |13:48 |14:18 | 14:57
Dirrmenz Enzbriicke/Lamm - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Wertle 8:20| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50|10:50 |11:20 |11:50 [12:50 | 13:20 |13:50 |14:20 |14:59
Muhlacker GYMNASIUM - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker Goethestral3e - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mihlacker KELTER 8:21| 8:51| 9:21| 9:51|10:51|11:21 |11:51 [12:51 |13:21 |13:51 |14:21 |15:00
Mihlacker Schillerschule 8:22| 8:52| 9:22| 9:52|10:52 |11:22 |11:52 (12:52 |13:22 |13:52 |14:22 |15:01
Mihlacker KarlstraBe - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Erich Fuchslocher Platz - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miuhlacker Goldshaldenstrae 8:22| 8:52| 9:22| 9:52|10:52 |11:22 |11:52 |12:52 |13:22 |13:52 | 14:22 | 15:01
Muhlacker BAHNHOF an| 8:23| 8:53| 9:23| 9:53|10:53 {11:23 |11:53|12:53|13:23 [13:53 |14:23 | 15:02
L 105 nach Enzkreiskliniken 8:52 9:52 | 10:52 11:52 | 12:52 13:52 15:03
L 106 nach Enzkreiskliniken
L 700 nach Bretten Bahnhof 9:03 10:03 | 11:03 12:03 | 13:03 14:03 15:03
L 702 nach Oberderdingen Flehingen 9:35 11:35 13:35
Muhlacker BAHNHOF ab 8:53 9:53|10:53 11:53 |12:53 13:53
Mihlacker Kreisberufsschule 8:54 9:54 110:54 11:54 |12:54 13:54
Mihlacker Industriestrale West - - - - - -
Mihlacker Héandle - - - - - -
Mihlacker Steuler - - - - - -
Mihlacker Betriebshof Engel - - - - - -
Mihlacker Eckenweiher StralRe 8:55 9:55110:55 11:55|12:55 13:55
Mihlacker Rosslesweg 8:55 9:55110:55 11:55 |12:55 13:55
Mihlacker Steinbeisstrale an 8:57 9:57 110:57 11:57 |12:57 13:57
Dienst 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 222 | 223 | 223 | 223 | 223 | 223
Unternehmen Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng | Eng
Fahrzeugtyp

tz : = ab Busbahnhof Uiber Industriestrale (Linie 104)

2022/21.11. / Ausdruck vom 18.11.2022



